
SM gevär 2022
FINAL RESULTS

300M Mästerskap Ställning öppen

Boden

MON 18 JUL 2022, START TIME 14:00

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

192Bälgvikens SkfÅhlin Elin2481 47 50 48 47

Final shots: 14210 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10

10 10 10 9 8 334

185Öved-Östraby SkfOlsson Henrik2362 47 49 46 43

Final shots: 1399 10 10 9 8 10 9 10 10 10

10 10 9 9 6 324

183Öved-Östraby SkfOlsson  Berit2353 49 49 47 38

Final shots: 13910 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 9

8 9 9 8 8 322

182Ununge SkfDanielsson Therese2414 48 48 45 41

Final shots: 13910 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10

7 10 10 7 8 321

186Ängelholms SkfHedström Christel2335 50 50 45 41

Final shots: 13510 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10

6 7 6 10 9 321

183Kvistbro SkfNilsson Martin2626 49 49 44 41

Final shots: 1378 10 10 10 10 8 9 10 8 9

9 10 8 8 10 320

187Ununge SkfLundqvist Stefan2427 50 50 45 42

Final shots: 13310 9 9 10 10 9 8 8 9 8

9 7 10 9 8 320

181Piteå SkfNilsson Ronny2308 48 48 44 41

Final shots: 13810 10 10 9 10 8 8 10 10 9

9 10 9 10 6 319

181Öved-Östraby SkfJönsson Jane2349 48 50 45 38

Final shots: 13710 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 8

9 8 8 10 8 318

185Storfors SkfEklöf Anna24510 48 47 46 44

Final shots: 1329 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 8

9 6 10 8 8 317

183Mönsterås SkfBernhardsson Liam23711 45 48 46 44

Final shots: 13310 8 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10

8 8 7 8 9 316

183Kvistbro SkfJohansson Björn26112 48 49 45 41

Final shots: 1339 10 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 9

9 8 7 8 7 316

184Älmhults SkfPetersson Anders23913 47 47 46 44

Final shots: 13210 10 10 9 10 10 8 10 8 9

4 7 8 9 10 316
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TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

185Umeå SkfGustavsson Linda24614 48 49 46 42

Final shots: 13110 9 9 9 10 7 8 9 8 9

10 10 7 7 9 316

186Söderala SkfJansson Bengt26315 48 50 46 42

Final shots: 1299 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 9 9

9 7 7 8 8 315

184Rommeheds SkfJohansson Patrik22616 47 50 43 44

Final shots: 13010 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 4

10 6 7 8 7 314

180Helsingborgs SksMånsson Ingemar23217 47 48 48 37

Final shots: 13210 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10

8 6 7 5 9 312

182Ununge SkfLundqvist Peter24318 48 47 48 39

Final shots: 13010 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 10

6 7 7 8 10 312

182Eda SkgMorfeldt  Oscar25119 47 46 43 46

Final shots: 12810 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10

8 5 7 8 7 310

179Piteå SkfGrönlund Anna22920 46 49 44 40

Final shots: 1309 10 10 9 10 9 8 9 7 8

6 10 10 7 8 309

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 39

Legend 76C0DE99

Bib No Bib Number
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SM gevär 2022
RESULTS

300M Mästerskap Ställning öppen
Kvalificering

Boden

MON 18 JUL 2022, START TIME 10:45

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

192Bälgvikens SkfÅhlin Elin24821 47 50 48 47

187Ununge SkfLundqvist Stefan242172 50 50 45 42

186Söderala SkfJansson Bengt263173 48 50 46 42

186Ängelholms SkfHedström Christel23384 50 50 45 41

185Storfors SkfEklöf Anna245205 48 47 46 44

185Öved-Östraby SkfOlsson Henrik236116 47 49 46 43

185Umeå SkfGustavsson Linda246217 48 49 46 42

184Älmhults SkfPetersson Anders239148 47 47 46 44

184Rommeheds SkfJohansson Patrik22619 47 50 43 44

183Mönsterås SkfBernhardsson Liam2371210 45 48 46 44

183Kvistbro SkfJohansson Björn2611511 48 49 45 41

183Kvistbro SkfNilsson Martin2621612 49 49 44 41

183Öved-Östraby SkfOlsson  Berit2351013 49 49 47 38

182Eda SkgMorfeldt  Oscar251514 47 46 43 46

182Ununge SkfDanielsson Therese2411615 48 48 45 41

182Ununge SkfLundqvist Peter2431816 48 47 48 39

181Piteå SkfNilsson Ronny230517 48 48 44 41

181Öved-Östraby SkfJönsson Jane234918 48 50 45 38

180Helsingborgs SksMånsson Ingemar2321919 47 48 48 37

179Piteå SkfGrönlund Anna229420 46 49 44 40

178Bromölla SkfHansson Bengt2312021 49 48 38 43

178Ramselefors SkfJohansson Emma255922 46 50 43 39

177Ramselefors SkfJohansson Hanna2561023 47 47 43 40

175Karlstad-Ulvsby skfNyman Joel254824 49 45 41 40

175Ramselefors SkfÖsterlund Mats2571125 48 47 42 38

175Eda SkgJonasson  Alvin250426 49 49 48 29

172Eda SkgHåkansson  Henry249327 48 46 41 37

172Mönsterås SkfBernhardsson Claes2381328 47 48 45 32

170Gräsmarks SkfArnkvist Hans2641829 47 45 44 34

170Harestad SkgAndersson Jonas2591330 50 49 47 24

169Bromma-Solna SkfNilsson Mikael2401531 49 48 37 35

168Bälgvikens SkfÅhlin Göran247132 49 50 47 22

167Piteå SkfEngström Andre228333 49 46 41 31

166Gräsmarks SkfArnkvist Joakim252634 44 45 40 37

164Bälgvikens SkfCarlsson Ella2441935 45 46 25 48

160Harestad SkgKarlsson Tomas2601436 45 43 39 33

149Gräsmarks SkfBergström Jonas253737 44 42 43 20

142Piteå SkfBlombäck Martin227238 45 45 30 22

DNSEggvena-Bråttensby
Skf

Svensson Kasper258
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SM gevär 2022
FINAL RESULTS

300M Mästerskap Ställning Veteran

Boden

MON 18 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:00

TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

190Stenungsunds SkgAllansson Bo2201 48 49 46 47

Final shots: 14110 10 9 10 10 8 10 10 9 9

10 9 8 10 9 331

187Rommeheds SkfGabrielsson Olle2012 47 50 44 46

Final shots: 1429 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9

8 10 10 8 10 329

188Rönnskärs SkfLidman Håkan2193 48 47 44 49

Final shots: 1419 9 10 10 10 9 10 8 10 10

9 9 10 9 9 329

190F 21 SkfJohansson Urban2254 49 49 48 44

Final shots: 13710 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 8 10

9 8 9 8 9 327

187Bromma-Solna SkfOttosson Margaretha2095 48 48 46 45

Final shots: 13910 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 10

8 10 9 8 9 326

188Helsingborgs SksMånsson Ingemar2076 49 48 43 48

Final shots: 1369 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10

8 9 10 7 9 324

183Bromölla SkfHansson Bengt2067 49 48 42 44

Final shots: 13910 10 9 10 10 8 10 8 9 9

9 9 8 10 10 322

184Karlstad-Ulvsby skfKnoblauch Bo2178 48 48 44 44

Final shots: 1389 8 10 9 9 10 9 7 10 9

10 10 10 9 9 322

184I16Lv6 SkfNormann Michael2029 49 49 41 45

Final shots: 1389 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 9 8

9 6 10 9 10 322

188F 21 SkfÖstling Harry20410 48 49 44 47

Final shots: 13210 10 9 9 10 7 9 7 9 10

9 9 8 8 8 320

181Kalix SkfSandberg Leif20511 48 45 47 41

Final shots: 1389 9 10 10 10 9 10 8 9 9

9 9 9 9 9 319

181Ale SkfJohansson Donald20312 46 47 41 47

Final shots: 1379 10 9 9 10 10 8 7 10 9

10 9 9 9 9 318

183Öved-Östraby SkfOlsson Jan-Ola20813 48 48 45 42

Final shots: 13310 10 10 9 9 10 8 6 10 9

8 8 7 10 9 316
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TotalBib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

184Ununge SkfWallerström Jan21114 47 49 46 42

Final shots: 13010 9 10 10 9 9 7 6 9 9

10 10 8 8 6 314

182Ramselefors SkfKarlsson Dan-Ivan21815 49 48 45 40

Final shots: 13110 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8

9 7 6 8 9 313

175Bälinge-JumkilMyrberg Bengt21516 44 47 48 36

Final shots: 1359 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 8

9 8 9 8 8 310

183S3 SoIFAndersson Roger22217 48 47 42 46

Final shots: 12610 9 10 10 9 9 8 8 9 10

9 7 8 10 0 309

172Vrenaortens SkgKarlsson Torsten21218 47 45 42 38

Final shots: 1309 9 8 8 9 10 8 9 9 7

9 9 8 9 9 302

174Rosersberg SkfArbrink Åke21019 48 44 46 36

Final shots: 12010 8 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 8

6 8 5 6 8 294

173Bälinge-JumkilLind Kjell21420 46 47 38 42

Final shots: 1198 9 10 9 10 10 5 4 6 5

10 9 8 8 8 292

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 25

Legend AB37C3FF

Bib No Bib Number
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SM gevär 2022
RESULTS

300M Mästerskap Ställning Veteran
Kvalificering

Boden

MON 18 JUL 2022, START TIME 10:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

190Stenungsunds
Skg

Allansson Bo220201 48 49 46 47

190F 21 SkfJohansson Urban225252 49 49 48 44

188Rönnskärs SkfLidman Håkan219193 48 47 44 49

188Helsingborgs SksMånsson Ingemar20774 49 48 43 48

188F 21 SkfÖstling Harry20445 48 49 44 47

187Rommeheds SkfGabrielsson Olle20116 47 50 44 46

187Bromma-Solna
Skf

Ottosson Margaretha20997 48 48 46 45

184I16Lv6 SkfNormann Michael20228 49 49 41 45

184Karlstad-Ulvsby
skf

Knoblauch Bo217179 48 48 44 44

184Ununge SkfWallerström Jan2111110 47 49 46 42

183S3 SoIFAndersson Roger2222211 48 47 42 46

183Bromölla SkfHansson Bengt206612 49 48 42 44

183Öved-Östraby
Skf

Olsson Jan-Ola208813 48 48 45 42

182Ramselefors SkfKarlsson Dan-Ivan2181814 49 48 45 40

181Ale SkfJohansson Donald203315 46 47 41 47

181Kalix SkfSandberg Leif205516 48 45 47 41

175Bälinge-JumkilMyrberg Bengt2151517 44 47 48 36

174Rosersberg SkfArbrink Åke2101018 48 44 46 36

173Bälinge-JumkilLind Kjell2141419 46 47 38 42

172Vrenaortens SkgKarlsson Torsten2121220 47 45 42 38

170Vrenaortens SkgKarlsson Torbjörn2131321 45 44 37 44

167Frötuna SkfSteffen Bernt2242422 46 44 46 31

163Ununge SkfLundqvist Lars-Göran2232323 44 42 41 36

151Rasbo-Vaksala
Skf

Jansson Göran2161624 40 46 28 37

DNSStorfors SkfFäldt Jan-Erik221

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 25

Legend 4FB7C3A5

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
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SM gevär 2022
RESULTS

300M Mästerskap Ställning distriktslag
Kvalificering

Boden

MON 18 JUL 2022

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

9251 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 243 243 221 218

188Månsson Ingemar207 49 48 43 48

186Hedström Christel233 50 50 45 41

185Olsson Henrik236 47 49 46 43

183Hansson Bengt206 49 48 42 44

183Olsson Jan-Ola208 48 48 45 42

(183)Olsson  Berit235 49 49 47 38

(181)Jönsson Jane234 48 50 45 38

9222 Stockholms Skyttesportförbund 241 242 230 209

187Ottosson Margaretha209 48 48 46 45

187Lundqvist Stefan242 50 50 45 42

184Wallerström Jan211 47 49 46 42

182Danielsson Therese241 48 48 45 41

182Lundqvist Peter243 48 47 48 39

(174)Arbrink Åke210 48 44 46 36

(169)Nilsson Mikael240 49 48 37 35

9123 Norrbottens Skyttesportförbund 237 238 224 213

190Johansson Urban225 49 49 48 44

181Johansson Donald203 46 47 41 47

181Sandberg Leif205 48 45 47 41

181Nilsson Ronny230 48 48 44 41

179Grönlund Anna229 46 49 44 40

(167)Engström Andre228 49 46 41 31

(142)Blombäck Martin227 45 45 30 22

9104 Västerbottens Skyttesportförbund 238 241 221 210

188Lidman Håkan219 48 47 44 49

185Gustavsson Linda246 48 49 46 42

182Karlsson Dan-Ivan218 49 48 45 40

178Johansson Emma255 46 50 43 39

177Johansson Hanna256 47 47 43 40

(175)Österlund Mats257 48 47 42 38
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

9015 Värmlands Skyttesportförbund 241 235 222 203

185Eklöf Anna245 48 47 46 44

184Knoblauch Bo217 48 48 44 44

182Morfeldt  Oscar251 47 46 43 46

175Nyman Joel254 49 45 41 40

175Jonasson  Alvin250 49 49 48 29

(172)Håkansson  Henry249 48 46 41 37

DNSFäldt Jan-Erik221

8666 Södermanlands Skyttesportförbund 233 235 199 199

192Åhlin Elin248 47 50 48 47

172Karlsson Torsten212 47 45 42 38

170Karlsson Torbjörn213 45 44 37 44

168Åhlin Göran247 49 50 47 22

164Carlsson Ella244 45 46 25 48

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 39; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 84ED873E

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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SM gevär 2022
RESULTS

300M Mästerskap Ställning föreningslag
Kvalificering

Boden

MON 18 JUL 2022

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

3711 Rommeheds Skf Lag1 94 100 87 90

187Gabrielsson Olle201 47 50 44 46

184Johansson Patrik226 47 50 43 44

3682 Öved-Östraby Skf Lag1 96 98 93 81

185Olsson Henrik236 47 49 46 43

183Olsson  Berit235 49 49 47 38

3663 Kvistbro Skf Lag1 97 98 89 82

183Johansson Björn261 48 49 45 41

183Nilsson Martin262 49 49 44 41

3644 Öved-Östraby Skf Lag2 96 98 90 80

183Olsson Jan-Ola208 48 48 45 42

181Jönsson Jane234 48 50 45 38

3645 Ununge Skf Lag1 96 95 93 80

182Danielsson Therese241 48 48 45 41

182Lundqvist Peter243 48 47 48 39

3606 Bälgvikens Skf Lag1 96 100 95 69

192Åhlin Elin248 47 50 48 47

168Åhlin Göran247 49 50 47 22

3607 Ramselefors Skf Lag1 95 98 88 79

182Karlsson Dan-Ivan218 49 48 45 40

178Johansson Emma255 46 50 43 39

3608 Piteå Skf Lag1 94 97 88 81

181Nilsson Ronny230 48 48 44 41

179Grönlund Anna229 46 49 44 40

3599 Karlstad-Ulvsby skf Lag1 97 93 85 84

184Knoblauch Bo217 48 48 44 44

175Nyman Joel254 49 45 41 40

35710 Eda Skg Lag1 96 95 91 75

182Morfeldt  Oscar251 47 46 43 46

175Jonasson  Alvin250 49 49 48 29
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

35611 Bromma-Solna Skf Lag1 97 96 83 80

187Ottosson Margaretha209 48 48 46 45

169Nilsson Mikael240 49 48 37 35

35012 Ununge Skf Lag2 94 92 86 78

187Lundqvist Stefan242 50 50 45 42

163Lundqvist Lars-Göran223 44 42 41 36

33013 Harestad Skg Lag1 95 92 86 57

170Andersson Jonas259 50 49 47 24

160Karlsson Tomas260 45 43 39 33

DNSStorfors Skf Lag1

185Eklöf Anna245 48 47 46 44

DNSFäldt Jan-Erik221

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 3C4EA5CE

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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